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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 3 Men, 100m Backstroke 11 years and older
21.11.2020 Results
Limit Muskarci 13-14 god. 13 - 14: 1:22.30  /  Limit Muskarci 15-18 god. 15 - 18: 1:13.57

Points: FINA 2019

Rank YB Time Pts

Pioniri B 11 god.

1. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:20.80 264
2. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.45 239
3. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.71 237
4. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.42 201
5. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:28.47 201
6. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:30.86 185
7. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:33.06 172
8. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:35.92 157
9. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.72 154

10. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.01 152
11. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.85 128
12. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:46.31 116
13. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 1:56.09 89

Pioniri A 12 god.

1. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:19.59 276
2. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:26.18 217
3. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:26.47 215
4. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1:27.34 209
5. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.72 206
6. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:28.75 199
7. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:34.27 166
8. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 1:34.83 163
9. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.84 153

10. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:43.95 124
11. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:45.19 119
12. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:47.24 113
13. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 1:58.53 83

DSQ SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda

Kadeti 13-14 god.

1. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:11.58 380
2. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:12.96 358
3. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:15.26 327
4. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 1:18.39 289
5. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.59 266
6. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.44 248 L
7. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 1:23.97 235 L
8. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:25.45 223 L
9. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:25.92 219 L

10. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 1:32.02 178 L
11. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.20 166 L
12. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:37.48 150 L
13. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.00 148 L
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 3, Boys, 100m Backstroke, Kadeti 13-14 god.

Rank YB Time Pts

14. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:51.64 100 L
15. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:57.69 85 L

DSQ SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce

Juniori 15-18 god.

1. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 1:01.52 598
2. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:01.60 596
3. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:02.88 560
4. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.17 459
5. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.33 456
6. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.43 454
7. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:08.88 426
8. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.11 422
9. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.47 398

10. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.88 391
11. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 1:21.87 254 L
12. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 1:27.73 206 L
13. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:31.59 181 L

Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

1. SCHAAF, Sebastian 01 11. April 1:00.55 627
2. DRAGOJLOVIC, Djordje 02 11. April 1:01.52 598
3. DOKMANOVIC, Nikola 05 11. April 1:01.60 596
4. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. April 1:02.88 560
5. BEGOVIC, Bosko 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:07.17 459
6. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:07.33 456
7. DJUSIC, Dimitrije 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.43 454
8. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. April 1:08.88 426
9. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:09.11 422

10. TOPIC, Aleksandar 04 Novi Beograd 011 1:10.47 398
11. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:10.88 391
12. POPOVIC, Petar 06 Plavi Talas 1:11.58 380
13. BANJALIC, Ivan 07 Barakuda 1:12.96 358
14. POPOVIC ST., Petar 06 11. April 1:15.26 327
15. VEZENKOSKI, Damjan 06 Mornar 1:18.39 289
16. PETROVIC, Matija 08 11. April 1:19.59 276
17. SVEDIC, Ognjen 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.59 266
18. DIMIC, Uros 09 PK Obilic 1:20.80 264
19. KOVACEVIC, Nikola 04 Barakuda 1:21.87 254 L
20. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:22.44 248 L
21. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.45 239
22. ILIC, Aleksandar 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:23.71 237
23. GLUSICA, Momcilo 06 Mornar 1:23.97 235 L
24. SIMIC, Andrej 06 PK Obilic 1:25.45 223 L
25. MILUTINOVIC, Uros 07 Barakuda 1:25.92 219 L
26. IVANKOVIC, Djordje 08 PK Obilic 1:26.18 217
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ZIMSKA LIGA  BEOGRADA 2020.
Beograd, 21. - 29.11.2020

Event 3, Men, 100m Backstroke, Apsolutna 11 god. i stariji

Rank YB Time Pts

27. SMILJANIC, Boris 08 PK Obilic 1:26.47 215
28. TRIFUNOVIC NICIFOROVIC, Luka 08 Vracar 1:27.34 209
29. PEROVIC, Luka 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:27.72 206
30. ILIC, Jovan 04 Panta Rei 1:27.73 206 L
31. ZELJKOVIC, Andrej 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:28.42 201
32. PERIC, Lazar 09 PK Obilic 1:28.47 201
33. BROZOVIC, Strahinja 08 11. April 1:28.75 199
34. PJANIC, Sergej 09 11. April 1:30.86 185
35. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:31.59 181 L
36. STANKOVIC, Anton 07 PK Obilic 1:32.02 178 L
37. ILIC, Nikola 09 11. April 1:33.06 172
38. BOSKIC, Mateja 07 Crvena Zvezda 1:34.20 166 L
39. SPREMO, Jan 08 11. April 1:34.27 166
40. KACANSKI, Petar 08 Mornar 1:34.83 163
41. SPASOJEVIC, Vasilije 09 PK Obilic 1:35.92 157
42. BEZBRADICA, Luka 09 Novi Beograd 011 1:36.72 154
43. NESOVANOVIC, Matija 08 Crvena Zvezda 1:36.84 153
44. KNEZIC, Novak 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:37.01 152
45. BOSKOVIC, Vladimir 06 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:37.48 150 L
46. SPASOJEVIC, Luka 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:38.00 148 L
47. PAVLOVIC, Veljko 09 Crvena Zvezda 1:42.85 128
48. CIRIC, Viktor 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:43.95 124
49. RAILIC, Boris 08 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:45.19 119
50. UROSEVIC, Vuk 09 PK "BPK" Bgd 1:46.31 116
51. LAZIC, Vasilije 08 Novi Beograd 011 1:47.24 113
52. STANKOVIC, Viktor 07 Usce 1:51.64 100 L
53. PALINIC, Andrija 09 Mornar 1:56.09 89
54. VUKICEVIC, Kosta 07 Usce 1:57.69 85 L
55. LAZIC, Milos 08 Mornar 1:58.53 83

DSQ SAVIC, Aleksandar 08 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ SICOVIC, Jovan 06 Crvena Zvezda
DSQ STAMENKOVIC, Nemanja 06 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra
DSQ VUKAS, Dusan 07 Usce


